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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Daniel Schultz         M3539         1/32       19:38        2:03     1:14:47        1:14       40:35                 2:18:15
2     Nicholas Zalewski      M2024         1/19       24:29        2:27     1:18:31        1:14       37:41                 2:24:21
3     Dmitry Baer            M0119          1/6                                                                             2:25:08
4     Leo Carrillo           M4549         1/16       22:17        3:26     1:15:01        1:17       43:33                 2:25:32
5     Monte Carlo-Clearspa   RELAY         1/15       25:56        1:44     1:16:58        0:47       41:16                 2:26:40
6     Aaron Phillips         M2024         2/19       21:04        2:48     1:21:24        1:10       42:40                 2:29:03
7     Sean Anderson          M2529         1/15       26:46        2:16     1:19:19        1:18       40:58                 2:30:35
8     Joshua Fowler          M0119          2/6       23:34        2:43     1:29:59        0:51       37:16                 2:34:20
9     Michael Olivas         M4044         1/23       32:40        2:17     1:18:52        1:01       40:31                 2:35:19
10    Nicholas Shea          M0119          3/6       24:31        2:27     1:23:47        1:04       43:37                 2:35:24
11    Owen Henderson         M3539         2/32       22:47        2:30     1:22:52        0:58       46:42                 2:35:46
12    Alexander Alvarez      M2024         3/19       27:09        2:44     1:22:17        1:27       45:01                 2:38:36
13    Casey Childers         M3539         3/32       24:47        2:43     1:22:49        1:27       46:55                 2:38:38
14    daniel huckaby         M3539         4/32       23:56       10:37     1:27:14        1:48       35:32                 2:39:05
15    Tedd Girouard          M4044         2/23       31:00        2:12     1:21:49        1:03       43:59                 2:40:02
16    Samuel Mehr            M3034         1/17       32:27        2:50     1:18:36        1:29       44:57                 2:40:18
17    Philip Putnam          M2529         2/15       27:29        2:14     1:26:08        1:00       43:33                 2:40:23
18    Eric Baber             M3034         2/17       22:10        2:09     1:22:42        1:22       52:28                 2:40:50
19    Erica Clevenger        F0119          1/3       26:19        2:25     1:25:19        1:05       46:13                 2:41:20
20    ashley hall            M3539         5/32       28:30        3:11     1:25:53        1:26       43:55                 2:42:53
21    AMA                    RELAY         2/15       26:52        1:52     1:27:13        0:52       46:14                 2:43:01
22    Brandon Clay           M2024         4/19       25:11        2:09     1:28:05        1:27       46:16                 2:43:06
23    Garon Salway           M5054         1/20       25:09        2:52     1:24:12        1:35       49:23                 2:43:09
24    Rodrigo Savage         M2024         5/19       32:52        2:32     1:27:00        2:12       38:37                 2:43:11
25    Lisa Leonard           F2529          1/6       27:13        2:26     1:25:05        1:17       47:13                 2:43:13
26    chris blackburn        M4549         2/16       25:09        2:51     1:26:02        1:54       47:23                 2:43:18
27    Molly Supple           F2024         1/10       23:14        2:28     1:32:25        1:13       45:11                 2:44:29
28    Michael Colety         M4044         3/23       26:42        3:07     1:24:15        1:42       50:56                 2:46:40
29    Jay Watson             M5054         2/20       29:10        2:14     1:26:38        1:01       47:44                 2:46:44
30    Darcy Loewen           M4044         4/23       28:42        2:44     1:23:39        1:11       50:46                 2:47:01
31    James Magras           M2024         6/19       26:40        2:53     1:27:02        1:09       49:34                 2:47:17
32    Paul Ferraro           M4044         5/23       30:19        2:19     1:23:18        1:21       50:10                 2:47:26
33    Mike Davis             M4044         6/23       27:59        3:06     1:28:38        1:26       46:31                 2:47:37
34    Jessica Honea          F2024         2/10       24:23        2:10     1:34:01        1:02       46:33                 2:48:08
35    Larry DeMik            M3034         3/17       26:20        2:29     1:29:29        1:32       50:30                 2:50:19
36    Ed Pinegar             M3034         4/17       27:59        2:46     1:25:20        1:42       52:46                 2:50:32
37    BJ Wickett             M3539         6/32       29:42        3:02     1:28:46        1:07       48:57                 2:51:31
38    Trish Houghtaling      F4549          1/7       30:25        3:11     1:22:31        1:37       54:16                 2:51:58
39    Greg Mickelsen         M4549         3/16       24:50        3:49     1:32:02        1:36       50:32                 2:52:47
40    Amanda Forrester       F2024         3/10       30:47        2:34     1:31:21        1:33       46:55                 2:53:08
41    Coleen Knutson         F4549          2/7       31:48        3:13     1:23:21        1:45       53:40                 2:53:45
42    Chaney Ryan Garner     M2529         3/15       30:03        3:22     1:27:35        1:13       52:19                 2:54:30
43    Pamela Bowe            F3539          1/9       29:22        3:12     1:34:12        2:00       46:05                 2:54:50
44    Jordan Bagnall         M2024         7/19       28:30        2:22     1:31:55        1:49       50:20                 2:54:54
45    Jorge Alberto Cortez   M3034         5/17       26:44        2:37     1:32:01        1:30       52:15                 2:55:04
46    tricats                RELAY         3/15       31:20        2:06     1:23:10        0:45       58:06                 2:55:26
47    Kimberly Niccolai      F2024         4/10       31:01        2:51     1:31:09        1:27       49:04                 2:55:30
48    Gideon Pace            M2024         8/19       25:51        3:26     1:30:44        1:10       54:38                 2:55:48
49    Jeffrey Widtfeldt      M2529         4/15       25:32        2:52     1:34:42        1:57       51:39                 2:56:41
50    James Gutierrez        M3539         7/32       26:10        4:08     1:31:42        2:22       52:44                 2:57:04
51    Michael Kearney        M5559         1/10       35:46        4:36     1:28:11        2:04       47:24                 2:58:00
52    Reenie Griffin         F4044          1/9       33:56        3:02     1:31:36        1:32       48:30                 2:58:34
53    Randall Lomax          M3539         8/32       31:51        3:27     1:31:24        1:26       50:54                 2:59:00
54    Joe Rink               M5054         3/20       31:20        3:30     1:32:57        1:43       49:31                 2:59:00
55    Anthony Ellis          M2024         9/19       33:48        4:08     1:39:03        1:09       41:04                 2:59:10
56    Ted Olivas             M5054         4/20       29:47        3:00     1:35:57        1:32       49:28                 2:59:42
57    Christopher Ussery     M2024        10/19       29:23        2:29     1:38:22        1:37       48:37                 3:00:25
58    Bitches Won't Quit     RELAY         4/15       34:52        2:01     1:35:41        0:51       47:02                 3:00:25
59    Jordan Overland        M0119          4/6       34:00        3:42     1:26:50        2:05       54:14                 3:00:48
60    Hayley Gibler          F2024         5/10       28:21        3:04     1:38:20        1:30       49:42                 3:00:55
61    Dillon Martin          M3539         9/32       30:17        2:55     1:37:33        1:52       48:44                 3:01:19
62    Valentin Cuaron        M3539        10/32       27:43        4:25     1:32:26        1:43       55:08                 3:01:23
63    craig jones            M5054         5/20       29:05        4:32     1:36:00        1:46       50:07                 3:01:28
64    Geo Hirst              M5054         6/20       29:36        3:31     1:32:49        1:27       55:45                 3:03:07
65    Conor Colgan           M3034         6/17       32:29        3:06     1:30:51        1:39       55:29                 3:03:31
66    victor rodriguez       M6064          1/5       29:22        3:55     1:30:51        2:19       57:34                 3:03:59
67    Richard Tran           M3539        11/32       36:22        3:09     1:32:42        1:36       50:22                 3:04:09
68    Jonathan Low           M2024        11/19       29:27        3:44     1:41:09        1:41       48:36                 3:04:36
69    Cliff Merritt          M3034         7/17       28:35        5:14     1:34:35        2:50       53:51                 3:05:04
70    Curt Davidson          M3539        12/32       35:58        4:05     1:29:05        1:22       54:45                 3:05:14
71    Richard Palmer         M3539        13/32       30:25        3:36     1:35:34        1:42       54:18                 3:05:34
72    Melissa Olivas         F4044          2/9       34:25        3:10     1:34:20        1:22       52:21                 3:05:36
73    Josh Kacher            M2529         5/15       36:40        3:45     1:32:26        1:17       51:34                 3:05:40
74    Taylor Leavitt         M2024        12/19       29:25        3:15     1:46:02        1:42       45:51                 3:06:12
75    Dean Obst              M3539        14/32       33:33        4:27     1:32:00        1:35       54:48                 3:06:21
76    Brian O'Mahoney        M4044         7/23       27:41        4:35     1:36:23        1:47       56:05                 3:06:30
77    Todd Stowell           M5054         7/20       35:47        4:43     1:35:22        2:03       49:07                 3:07:00
78    Jennifer Grube         F3539          2/9       37:19        3:23     1:33:39        1:44       50:59                 3:07:02
79    Randy Peck             C4099          1/5       32:52        5:08     1:32:59        2:16       53:52                 3:07:05
80    Didit                  RELAY         5/15       24:06        2:01     1:41:38        1:01       58:25                 3:07:09
81    Patrick Cannon         M2529         6/15       36:47        2:31     1:40:19        1:13       46:57                 3:07:47
82    Marisa Farro-Miro      F4044          3/9       30:55        3:22     1:41:38        1:28       50:38                 3:08:00
83    Paul Mangual           M4044         8/23       34:21        3:52     1:33:34        2:31       54:17                 3:08:33
84    MIchael Worden         M4044         9/23       29:44        4:48     1:43:22        2:16       48:27                 3:08:36
85    Andrew Erickson        M2529         7/15       33:44        4:26     1:32:10        1:32       57:14                 3:09:04
86    Emma Durkin            F0119          2/3       31:21        4:33     1:41:59        2:14       50:04                 3:10:09
87    John Page              M4549         4/16       32:18        3:57     1:36:45        1:57       55:37                 3:10:32
88    Nathan Whittacre       M3539        15/32       33:01        4:36     1:40:10        2:01       51:24                 3:11:10
89    Aaron Unger            C0139          1/6       32:21        5:30     1:37:24        2:02       54:00                 3:11:15
90    simon motamed          M3034         8/17       29:27        3:43     1:43:35        1:54       52:50                 3:11:27
91    Kevin DeGough          M5559         2/10       31:57        3:10     1:37:25        1:58       57:07                 3:11:36
92    Joshua Snyder          M2529         8/15       30:51        3:23     1:41:10        1:41       54:40                 3:11:43
93    Michael Slettebo       M5054         8/20       30:56        3:45     1:34:15        1:43     1:01:09                 3:11:47
94    Rod Streets            M4044        10/23       35:34        5:54     1:27:23        1:43     1:01:37                 3:12:09
95    Darin Thomas           M4044        11/23       29:06        4:02     1:44:57        2:20       52:23                 3:12:46
96    Sarah Pelissier        F4044          4/9       34:42        3:22     1:39:08        1:48       54:22                 3:13:21
97    Mark Groulx            M3539        16/32       31:28        4:05     1:43:34        2:10       52:11                 3:13:26
98    Mikhail Panin          M4549         5/16       36:37        3:50     1:32:03        2:02       59:44                 3:14:14
99    david auge             M5559         3/10       34:30        5:45     1:40:44        1:58       51:25                 3:14:20
100   Craven Baker           M3539        17/32       30:00        5:49     1:42:22        1:33       55:23                 3:15:05
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101   Ryan Ward              M3034         9/17       36:31        5:07     1:38:47        2:16       52:41                 3:15:20
102   Jeremy Lovell          M3034        10/17       31:13        5:19     1:35:27        1:37     1:01:56                 3:15:31
103   Halli Schmittenberg    F2024         6/10       29:26        3:27     1:45:03        1:43       56:21                 3:15:58
104   The Men in Blue        RELAY         6/15       33:49        1:42     1:50:44        1:03       49:42                 3:16:57
105   Joel Nichols           M3539        18/32       33:24        4:32     1:38:12        1:51       59:00                 3:16:58
106   Michael Prisco         M4044        12/23       33:53        3:59     1:39:01        1:29       59:34                 3:17:55
107   Craig Sanderson        M4044        13/23       33:36        3:43     1:41:20        1:40       57:43                 3:17:59
108   andy bischel           M4549         6/16       26:16        6:43     1:40:12        2:47     1:02:27                 3:18:24
109   Matthew Markham        M2024        13/19       36:16        4:55     1:40:42        1:41       54:56                 3:18:28
110   James Coombs           M2024        14/19       37:05        5:23     1:47:16        1:20       47:26                 3:18:28
111   MICHAEL FELDMAN        M5559         4/10       28:39        5:31     1:42:35        2:46       59:13                 3:18:42
112   Thomas Vehe            M3539        19/32       43:08        5:06     1:32:45        2:01       55:54                 3:18:51
113   Jeremy Haskell         M4044        14/23       28:32        8:00     1:36:59        4:16     1:01:10                 3:18:55
114   Annette Mims           F3034         1/11       29:22        4:10     1:48:53        1:33       55:04                 3:19:01
115   scott simons           M4549         7/16       38:35        3:37     1:39:36        1:25       56:12                 3:19:22
116   patrick auer           M5054         9/20       30:13        3:23     1:49:01        1:39       55:46                 3:19:59
117   christopher glauser    M3034        11/17       38:10        5:22     1:45:28        2:41       48:39                 3:20:16
118   Mike Hisey             M2529         9/15       33:37        5:03     1:47:04        2:20       52:50                 3:20:53
119   B D Tippets            C0139          2/6       31:12        2:39     1:38:32        1:40     1:06:59                 3:21:01
120   Chris Jennings         M5054        10/20       26:15        6:55     1:44:45        2:49     1:00:46                 3:21:28
121   Brian Erickson         M3539        20/32       37:16        4:22     1:42:42        2:07       56:17                 3:22:43
122   Bart Mangino           M6064          2/5       28:55        7:17     1:44:14        3:04       59:43                 3:23:12
123   Eric Grisotti          M4044        15/23       28:50        7:09     1:48:17        2:52       56:28                 3:23:34
124   Robin Wooten           F4549          3/7       31:07        4:49     1:48:35        1:56       57:12                 3:23:37
125   Erin Hannon            F3539          3/9       35:20        4:55     1:43:59        2:53       56:33                 3:23:38
126   Edward Shortsleeve     M3539        21/32       34:53        3:46     1:42:23        2:59     1:00:14                 3:24:12
127   Traci Colgan           F3539          4/9       34:04        6:51     1:43:34        2:57       56:51                 3:24:15
128   Yvonne lorenz          F4044          5/9       39:51        4:30     1:45:33        2:43       52:02                 3:24:37
129   Mike Bowden            M5559         5/10                                                                    2:00     3:24:58
130   Roger Williams         M3539        22/32       32:07        5:35     1:45:02        2:15     1:01:12                 3:26:08
131   James Auge             M5054        11/20       48:19        5:09     1:37:10        2:19       54:19                 3:27:13
132   Jasmyn Hicks           F2529          2/6       45:09        4:14     1:46:07        1:29       50:21                 3:27:19
133   Marcus Garcia          M3034        12/17       31:33        5:08     1:50:45        2:51       57:09                 3:27:24
134   Dream Team             RELAY         7/15       29:39        1:50     1:50:51        1:01     1:04:09                 3:27:30
135   Sterling Hirsch        M4044        16/23       41:41        5:30     1:41:33        3:48       55:46                 3:28:17
136   Karen Van Winkle       F3539          5/9       33:05        5:14     1:47:07        2:04     1:01:19                 3:28:48
137   James Cruse            M5559         6/10       29:50        2:38     1:53:16        1:46     1:01:39                 3:29:06
138   Adam Mesta             M2529        10/15       33:03        4:51     1:46:33        1:56     1:02:47                 3:29:08
139   Mike Kightlinger       M5054        12/20       28:30        2:45     1:44:01        1:49     1:12:18                 3:29:21
140   Jeff Banas             M4549         8/16       29:57        4:56     1:44:33        2:06     1:08:03                 3:29:34
141   alexander alli         M3539        23/32       33:19        4:16     1:43:22        2:31     1:06:21                 3:29:48
142   Andrew Osterhoudt      M0119          5/6       37:12        4:19     1:51:29        1:48       55:02                 3:29:49
143   John Widtfeldt         M5559         7/10       24:10        8:18     1:51:03        3:57     1:04:13                 3:31:39
144   Golden Lions           RELAY         8/15       31:20        2:27     2:08:45        1:03       48:13                 3:31:48
145   Abe Jackson            M3539        24/32       36:12        5:40     1:44:53        3:07     1:02:07                 3:31:56
146   Devin Hatch            M2529        11/15       32:27        7:38     1:43:04        3:18     1:05:53                 3:32:18
147   Raquel Lazo            F3539          6/9       35:10        5:05     1:53:20        1:42       57:16                 3:32:30
148   Tom Sanburg            M4549         9/16       37:59        5:01     1:40:45        2:16     1:06:41                 3:32:40
149   David Sanchez          M3539        25/32       40:12        5:22     1:39:04        3:23     1:05:01                 3:33:00
150   Leonil Brandel         M3539        26/32       33:55       14:27     1:37:33        3:02     1:06:14                 3:35:08
151   Taylor Grant           M3539        27/32       41:39        6:43     1:37:32        3:02     1:06:14                 3:35:09
152   Meredith Beavers       F3034         2/11       30:16        3:33     1:55:26        1:46     1:04:11                 3:35:11
153   Jason Williams         M3539        28/32       30:21        4:35     1:44:47        1:50     1:13:45                 3:35:16
154   Tri delta              RELAY         9/15       33:20        2:49     2:01:14        1:01       56:57                 3:35:20
155   Diana Blatt            F2024         7/10       37:09        3:11     1:55:52        1:36       57:44                 3:35:29
156   Mark Lytle             M5054        13/20       31:31        4:23     1:49:52        2:06     1:08:02                 3:35:52
157   Alex Zilberman         M4044        17/23       31:29        5:22     1:51:16        2:17     1:06:17                 3:36:39
158   Aaron Lewis            M3539        29/32       40:04        6:44     1:43:46        3:36     1:03:00                 3:37:07
159   William Threlkel       M2024        15/19       38:11        3:56     1:53:18        1:43     1:00:15                 3:37:21
160   Jason Gradyan          M3539        30/32       29:44        5:27     2:20:39        4:19       37:17                 3:37:24
161   Jason Begun            M4044        18/23       44:33        8:42     1:47:35        3:03       54:13                 3:38:04
162   Rachel Warnick         F0119          3/3       35:41        4:51     1:56:05        1:59       59:38                 3:38:12
163   Billy Butler           M4549        10/16       35:39        5:51     1:51:54        3:03     1:02:08                 3:38:34
164   Jennifer dietlin       F2529          3/6       31:28        3:33     1:57:51        2:05     1:04:10                 3:39:06
165   Lynn-Anne McMullan     F5054          1/3       35:49        5:13     1:51:38        2:22     1:04:13                 3:39:13
166   Zane Holmquist         M4549        11/16       39:16        3:43     1:47:08        2:34     1:08:09                 3:40:48
167   Elizabeth Swenson      F3034         3/11       40:02        5:15     1:53:06        2:59       59:46                 3:41:06
168   Don Nabit              M5559         8/10       35:39        4:33     1:49:54        2:33     1:08:31                 3:41:08
169   Eric Knutson           M5054        14/20       32:19        4:03     1:39:09        5:27     1:20:32                 3:41:28
170   Allan Hizon            M4044        19/23       36:42       12:10     1:41:51        4:20     1:07:21                 3:42:22
171   3WayOurWay             RELAY        10/15       44:30        2:05     1:58:59        1:33       55:44                 3:42:49
172   Donald Starling        M3539        31/32       34:07        4:25     1:55:44        2:28     1:06:14                 3:42:57
173   Girls Just Wanna Hav   RELAY        11/15       32:24        2:03     2:13:24        1:03       54:31                 3:43:24
174   Kevie Remynse          F3034         4/11       33:21        6:56     1:53:16        3:48     1:06:45                 3:44:05
175   David Waters           M3034        13/17       36:16        4:47     1:56:58        1:33     1:05:18                 3:44:50
176   RON GALLAGHER          C0139          3/6       36:46        5:01     1:51:25        5:16     1:06:45                 3:45:10
177   William Demaree        M5559         9/10       37:32        7:39     1:53:26        3:31     1:04:53                 3:46:59
178   Jim Porth              M4044        20/23       37:33        5:45     1:50:13        3:54     1:10:03                 3:47:27
179   Yvonne Kinane-Wells    F5559          1/2       35:16        5:48     1:51:59        3:07     1:11:23                 3:47:31
180   Daniel Bergeron        M2529        12/15       39:10        6:06     2:02:20        3:50       56:39                 3:48:03
181   KENJI HARA-JOESTING    M3539        32/32       32:02        4:57     1:56:57        2:09     1:12:14                 3:48:18
182   james barrett          M5054        15/20       35:36        5:03     1:53:32        2:38     1:12:42                 3:49:28
183   Michael Gleason        C4099          2/5       36:52        5:14     1:48:30        2:41     1:17:31                 3:50:46
184   David Childs           M4549        12/16       43:06        5:13     1:50:00        2:52     1:09:44                 3:50:53
185   BLYTHE THOMPSON        F2024         8/10       41:07        3:31     2:03:08        2:52     1:00:39                 3:51:17
186   Clinton Brady          M2024        16/19       32:43        2:55     2:21:48        1:53       52:35                 3:51:52
187   Danielle Penton        F3034         5/11       31:21        4:55     1:55:51        4:30     1:15:22                 3:51:57
188   scott sogge            M5054        16/20       35:43        6:01     1:53:48        2:32     1:15:06                 3:53:08
189   Dawn Willard           F3539          7/9       39:18        4:06     1:59:30        2:23     1:07:54                 3:53:08
190   M.A.S. effect          RELAY        12/15     1:04:08        2:30     1:46:47        1:14       58:53                 3:53:30
191   TriRats                RELAY        13/15       30:41        2:17     2:27:57        1:25       51:24                 3:53:43
192   Josh Krier             C4099          3/5       35:32        5:26     2:03:47        2:03     1:07:23                 3:54:10
193   Bridgette Nygard       F3539          8/9       43:09        4:05     1:50:03        2:54     1:15:14                 3:55:23
194   Dillon Hari            M0119          6/6       36:47        5:22     2:13:54        1:30       58:00                 3:55:31
195   Keele Johnson          M6064          3/5       34:56        5:19     2:05:24        2:38     1:07:47                 3:56:01
196   Donald Campbell        M6064          4/5       30:02        4:55     1:59:05        3:41     1:18:58                 3:56:39
197   Jason McIntyre         M2529        13/15       42:41        5:36     1:58:38        3:10     1:07:44                 3:57:47
198   Bruce Rosa             M5559        10/10       35:44        7:09     1:53:17        3:08     1:18:35                 3:57:51
199   Jordan Banas           M2024        17/19       37:46        4:14     2:00:34        2:09     1:13:45                 3:58:26
200   Thomas MIramontes      M5054        17/20       44:37        8:20     2:05:57        4:11       55:24                 3:58:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Catherine Grass        F3539          9/9       39:55        7:57     1:57:02        3:26     1:10:26                 3:58:44
202   Hilary Meade           F3034         6/11       33:08        7:12     2:15:06        3:00     1:00:29                 3:58:53
203   Jake Merback           C0139          4/6       33:30        6:23     1:59:05        4:12     1:16:25                 3:59:32
204   Kendal Davis           F3034         7/11       29:20        5:09     2:10:57        3:18     1:12:11                 4:00:52
205   Thomas Bruck           M3034        14/17       41:43        7:44     2:06:04        4:49     1:00:54                 4:01:12
206   Christina Salmon       F3034         8/11       39:11        4:10     2:00:38        2:08     1:16:09                 4:02:14
207   Shelly Thomas          F4044          6/9       45:23        5:56     2:13:49        3:33       54:59                 4:03:38
208   melissa fitzgerald     F4549          4/7       39:35        6:32     2:02:51        2:58     1:11:49                 4:03:45
209   Jon Wayne Nielsen      M3034        15/17       38:37        6:28     2:17:54        2:18       59:56                 4:05:11
210   Paula Hilt             F5559          2/2       45:03        5:42     2:05:41        4:19     1:04:35                 4:05:19
211   McKenzi Taylor         F2529          4/6       34:13        5:56     2:07:52        3:44     1:13:38                 4:05:22
212   Michael Willard        M4044        21/23       50:52        3:22     2:09:16        2:14     1:01:10                 4:06:53
213   TROY UKASIACK          M4549        13/16       37:33        5:16     2:03:07        3:06     1:18:09                 4:07:10
214   Zombie Killa Girls     RELAY        14/15       44:56        2:56     1:59:24        1:20     1:18:54                 4:07:28
215   Abhi umashankar        M2024        18/19       41:40        4:02     2:02:18        1:35     1:18:01                 4:07:34
216   Gail Robinson          F4549          5/7       39:27        4:19     2:12:48        2:51     1:08:31                 4:07:55
217   JANA UKASICK           F5054          2/3       37:34        4:46     2:09:48        3:23     1:13:09                 4:08:38
218   SASHA BRADLEY          F4044          7/9       40:47        4:35     2:07:01        2:35     1:14:11                 4:09:07
219   Robert Romero          M5054        18/20       30:03        4:59     2:15:09        3:29     1:16:53                 4:10:31
220   David Marlon           M4549        14/16       37:06        6:43     2:06:37        3:52     1:20:53                 4:15:10
221   Monte Neilan           M4549        15/16       30:23        8:26     2:12:54        4:32     1:19:14                 4:15:28
222   Briana Komp            F2529          5/6       39:31        7:58     2:08:46        8:00     1:13:33                 4:17:47
223   Timothy Jackson        C4099          4/5       41:36        8:13     2:02:56        3:38     1:21:49                 4:18:10
224   Cynthia Jones          F3034         9/11       42:12        7:11     2:09:26        3:52     1:18:00                 4:20:40
225   Darlene Savage         F5054          3/3       41:51        5:06     2:15:12        2:35     1:16:32                 4:21:14
226   The ultimate threeso   RELAY        15/15       45:35        1:47     2:26:21        1:10     1:06:24                 4:21:15
227   James Lopen            M3034        16/17       41:38        9:04     2:18:58        6:39     1:05:45                 4:22:02
228   Jennifer Padilla       A0139          1/1       45:17        4:23     2:05:18        2:54     1:25:03                 4:22:53
229   Larry Colgan           M5054        19/20       39:40        8:54     2:05:41        4:41     1:25:48                 4:24:42
230   Dale Shelton           C0139          5/6       37:44        6:45     2:01:26        2:34     1:36:57                 4:25:24
231   Larry DeMik            C4099          5/5       38:22        6:56     1:58:45        4:25     1:37:20                 4:25:46
232   dale jager             M4549        16/16       51:08        7:42     1:56:38        3:18     1:29:05                 4:27:48
233   David Arnheiter        M6064          5/5       36:21        5:23     2:18:39        3:48     1:23:41                 4:27:50
234   BAO TRAN               M2529        14/15       44:51       10:15     2:15:35        4:12     1:15:10                 4:30:02
235   Veronica White         F4549          6/7       35:57        7:16     2:20:47        4:44     1:23:16                 4:31:59
236   Matthew Moyle          M4044        22/23       45:05        7:15     2:12:55        6:08     1:21:15                 4:32:36
237   Christina Anderson     F3034        10/11       35:54        7:43     2:25:44        5:32     1:17:51                 4:32:43
238   Linda Williams         F4549          7/7       37:47        8:03     2:18:04        4:10     1:26:29                 4:34:31
239   Veronica Bucher        F2024         9/10       30:58        7:01     2:34:05        1:28     1:21:15                 4:34:46
240   Isaac Moore            M5054        20/20       50:09       13:00     2:08:04        5:28     1:18:07                 4:34:46
241   Derrick Robinson       M4044        23/23       44:02        5:40     2:18:49        3:01     1:25:12                 4:36:42
242   staci green            F4044          8/9       40:56        5:35     2:19:44        4:02     1:27:41                 4:37:56
243   Michelle Crosetto      F4044          9/9       43:27        8:34     2:22:50        6:24     1:21:48                 4:43:02
244   Kacey Smith            F2024        10/10       31:05        6:08     2:28:41        2:45     1:35:41                 4:44:19
245   Erik Carney            M3034        17/17       37:19        7:08     2:50:15        3:16     1:07:07                 4:45:04
246   Jason Epling           M2529        15/15       31:08        6:26     2:20:12        3:59     1:52:07                 4:53:50
247   Brittanie Knezovich    F3034        11/11       51:38        5:31     2:26:38        5:47     1:24:19                 4:53:51
248   Shaina Anderson        F2529          6/6       51:35        6:37     2:35:34        1:55     1:23:20                 4:59:00
249   Luis Ortiz             C0139          6/6       43:37        7:40     2:29:59        3:48     1:46:38                 5:11:40
250   kevin dileanis         M2024        19/19       36:32        5:16     3:13:34        4:13     1:47:40                 5:47:12
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